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	Date
	Home
	Away
	Location
	Time

	Monday  Feb 27
	First
	Day
	Of 
	Practice

	Saturday March 18
	Hazelwood 
	West
	Tournament
	

	Monday March 27
	Soldan
	Collegiate
	Soldan
	4:30/5:45

	Wednesday March 29
	Seckman
	Collegiate
	Seckman
	4:30

	Thursday March 30
	Collegiate
	Bayless
	Collegiate
	4:15

	Monday April 3
	Collegiate
	St. Mary’s
	Collegiate
	4:15

	Wednesday April 5
	Parkway North
	Collegiate
	Parkway North
	4:30

	Thursday April 6
	Fox
	Collegiate
	Fox
	

	Monday April 10
	Gateway
	Collegiate
	Gateway
	4:30/5:45

	Thursday April 13
	Lift for Life
	Collegiate
	Lift for Life
	

	Monday April 17
	Ritenour
	Collegiate
	Ritenour
	4:30

	Wednesday April 19
	Collegiate
	Collinsville
	Collegiate
	4:30

	Friday April 21
	Whitfield
	Collegiate
	Whitfield
	4:00

	Monday April 24
	Granite City
	Collegiate
	Granite City
	4:30

	Wednesday April 26
	Duchesne
	Collegiate
	Duchesne
	4:00

	Friday April 28
	Collegiate
	Westminster
	Collegiate
	4:30

	Monday May 1
	Collegiate
	Roosevelt/Carnahan
	Collegiate
	4:30/5:45

	Thursday May 4
	St. Mary’s
	Collegiate
	St. Mary’s
	5:00

	Tuesday May 9
	Collegiate
	Hazelwood West
	Collegiate
	4:15

	Thursday May 11
	Alton
	Collegiate
	Alton
	4:30
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Collegiate Boys Volleyball   2023    

Date  Home  Away  Location  Time  

Monday  Feb 27  First  Day  Of   Practice  

Saturday March 18  Hazelwood   West  Tournament   

Monday March 27  Soldan  Collegiate  Soldan  4:30/5:45  

Thursday March 30  Collegiate  Bayless  Collegiate  4:15  

Monday April 3  Collegiate  St. Mary’s  Collegiate  4:15  

Thursday April 6  Fox  Collegiate  Fox   

Monday April 10  Gateway  Collegiate  Gateway  4:30/5:45  

Wednesday April 12  Collegiate  Westminster  Collegiate   

Monday April 17  Ritenour  Collegiate  Ritenour  4:30  

Wednesday April 19  Collegiate  Collinsville  Collegiate   

Friday April 21  Whitfield  Collegiate  Whitfield  4:00  

Monday April 24  Granite City  Collegiate  Granite City  4:30  

Wednesday April 26  Duchesne  Collegiate  Duchesne  4:00  

Friday April 28  Collegiate  Westminster  Collegiate   

Monday May 1  Collegiate  Roosevelt/Carnahan  Collegiate  4:30/5:45  

Thursday May 4  St. Mary’s  Collegiate  St. Mary’s  5:00  

Tuesday May 9  Collegiate  Hazelwood West  Collegiate  4:15  

Thursday May 11  Alton     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

